

Pledge Agreement

National Lutheran Communities & Services (NLCS) honors, inspires and supports choice and opportunity in partnership with older adults. NLCS has a vision for transforming what it looks like to grow older and to make the most of every day. We create thriving communities with holistic and innovative services to partner with today's older adults and unleash their potential to live vibrant and enriching lives.

Name:	
Address:	
	mmunities & Services in achieving its financial and ommitment of \$
To be paid: ☐ Now ☐ Monthly ☐ Quar	rterly Dec 2022 Multi-year:
Fund Designation: □ NLCS Benevolent Endowment Fund [☐ Bradshaw Emerging Leaders Fund
My gift will be matched by (company/fan ☐ Form enclosed ☐ Form will be forwar	nily/foundation)
☐ I/we wish to have our gift remain anon	ymous.
I agree to maintain this pledge to National	l Lutheran Communities & Services.
Signature	Date

Thank you for your support of NLCS! Please keep one copy of this form for your records and return the other in an email attachment to zheeter@nationallutheran.org or mail to:

Attention - Mission Advancement National Lutheran Communities & Services 5275 Westview Dr Suite 110, Frederick, MD 21703

Disclosure Statement: National Lutheran Communities & Services (NLCS) and its affiliated organizations, as may be required, are registered to solicit contributions in Maryland and Virginia and are exempt from registration in the District of Columbia. Copies of the complete disclosure statements for each organization are available at www.nationallutheran.org or may be obtained by sending an email to mission@nationallutheran.org. Registration or exemption from registration does not imply endorsement by Maryland, Virginia and/or the District of Columbia. Should you not want to receive solicitations for contributions, please email mission@nationallutheran.org or write to NLCS – Solicitations, 5275 Westview Drive, Suite 110, Frederick, MD 21703.

Please include your name, address and telephone number. Thank you.